
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

7 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 53

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (8) (9) 15

1 3 4 6 7 (8) (10) (13) 21

2 5 9 11 12 (14) 39

2 7 8 9 12 (13) (14) (15) 38

1 3 4 5 6 (10) (11) 19

1 3 5 6 8 (9) (10) (11) 15

2 4 7 12 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

9 10 11 12 13 (14) 55

1 2 3 4 6 (7) (8) (11) 16

5 9 10 12 13 (14) (15) 49

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

9 10 11 12 55

6 7 10 11 12 (13) 46

1 2 3 4 5 (8) (9) 15

2 4 6 7 8 (9) 15

1 3 5 10 55

1 2 3 5 6 (9) (10) 15

4 7 8 11 55

Place Time

1        Var 19:40

2        Var 19:41

3        Var 19;43

4        Var 19;45

5        Var 19;56

6        Var 20;22

7        Var 20;22

8        Var 20;40

9        Var 20;52

10      Var 21;03

11      Var 21;03

12      Var 21;18

13      JV 21;26

14      JV 21;41

15      Var 21;49

16      Var 21;58

17      Var 22;02

18      Var 22;03

19      Var 22;20

20      Var 22;21
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Abby Ness

Brianna Hetrick

Stella Sergeyev

Emily Blackshire

Caitlin Cloonan

Kayla Robertson

Becca Wise

Hannah Spoonhour

Anna Keener

Caitlin Voigt

Melynda Beam

Sophie Safford

Madison Walmer

Brittany Stoll

Ruthie Cargill

Hayley Schultz

Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Manheim Township, Annville Cleona, Ephrata, and Donegal

Northern Lebanon

Annville Cleona

at Northern Lebanon High School

Tuesday, October 5, 2010

Northern Lebanon

Manheim Township

Varsity Girls

Team

Caitlin Davies

Megan Leutner

Kasey Mann

Jennifer Lackmann

Name

Annville Cleona

Donegal

Ephrata

Donegal
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Northern Lebanon, Manheim Township, Annville Cleona, Ephrata, and Donegal

at Northern Lebanon High School

Tuesday, October 5, 2010

Varsity Girls

21      Var 22;30

22      JV 22;37

23      Var 22;37

24      Var 22;37

25      JV 22;46

26      JV 22;56

27      Var 22;59

28      Var 23;02

29      JV 23;11

30      Var 23;23

31      JV 23;27

32      Var 23;29

33      Var 24;03

34      Var 24;44

35      Var 24;45

36      JV 24;52

37      Var 25;10

38      Var 25;26

39      Var 25;59

40      JV 26;13

41      Var 26;35

42      JV 26;37

43      JV 26;43

44      Var 27;33

45      JV 29;56

46      JV 30;13

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      
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Whitney Allison

Jorden Reese

Erin Reichl

Steph Speicher

Brooke Gehenio

Shannon Hernley

Bethany Huntzberger

Samantha Wolfe

Evelyn Hoffman

Pamela Acero

Katrina Wagner

Jill Shanaman

Kylie Sharkey

Morgan Wolfe-Ritts

Krissy Reinhardt

Michelle Rudd

Holly Hoffmaster

Rachel Anderson

Elise Murray

Mariah Hatt

Tiara Helman

Kayla Smith

Julia Murray

Tiffany Eisenhauer

Ashton Donmoyer

Kaileen Delaney
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